A 650.00 1/1 Karla Sandoval  $   1,467  0.00  $   1,467  0.00 0.00 0.00 5/1/2022

B 650.00 1/1 Robert Corliss  $   1,467  0.00  $   1,467  0.00 0.00 0.00 5/1/2024

C 650.00 1/1 Vanessa Davis  $   1,540  0.00  $   1,540  0.00 0.00 0.00 9/1/2023
Total   Cinnabar 4,474.00 0.00 4,474.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Rent Roll 3-18-2025   |   Triplex-with Laundry Room and LARGE lot 19

Triplex-w
ith Laundry R

oom
 and LAR

G
E lot | Financial Analysis

TR
IP

LE
X-

W
IT

H
 L

AU
N

D
R

Y
R

O
O

M
 A

N
D

 L
AR

G
E

LO
T

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
..

05 Financial Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis
Multi-Year Cash Flow Assumptions
Cash Flow Analysis
Financial Metrics

Income & Expense Analysis   |   Triplex-with Laundry Room and LARGE lot 21

INCOME CURRENT PRO FORMA
Gross Scheduled Rent $53,688 98.9% $59,400 99.0%

Laundry Room Income $600 1.1% $600 1.0%

Gross Potential Income $54,288 $60,000

General Vacancy -3.00% -3.00%

Effective Gross Income $52,677 $58,218

Less Expenses $10,150 19.26% $10,150 17.43%

Net Operating Income $42,527 $48,068

Annual Debt Service $32,374 $32,374

Cash flow $10,153 $15,694

Debt Coverage Ratio 1.31 1.48

EXPENSES CURRENT PRO FORMA
Real Estate Taxes $610 $203 $610 $203

Insurance $1,250 $417 $1,250 $417

Management Fee $2,340 $780 $2,340 $780

Trash $1,000 $333 $1,000 $333

Repairs & Maintenance $750 $250 $750 $250

Water / Sewer $1,000 $333 $1,000 $333

Landscaping $1,200 $400 $1,200 $400

Electric $2,000 $667 $2,000 $667

Total Operating Expense $10,150 $3,383 $10,150 $3,383

Annual Debt Service $32,374 $32,374

Expense / SF $7.71 $7.71

% of EGI 19.26% 17.43%

Per Unit Per Unit

REVENUE ALLOCATION
CURRENT

DISTRIBUTION OF EXPENSES
CURRENT

Multi-Year Cash Flow Assumptions   |   Triplex-with Laundry Room and LARGE lot 22

GLOBAL
Price $600,000
Analysis Period 5 year(s)
Millage Rate 0.10000%

INCOME - Growth Rates
Gross Scheduled Rent 3.00%
Laundry Room Income 3.00%

EXPENSES - Growth Rates
Real Estate Taxes 1.50%
Insurance 1.50%
Management Fee 1.50%
Trash 1.50%
Repairs & Maintenance 1.50%
Water / Sewer 1.50%
Landscaping 1.50%
Electric 1.50%

PROPOSED FINANCING
Residential Loan